

1st m A/c B/L

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Lathra					
PMGSY to Lathra & Asthan					
Janki Nagan under MMGSY(SC)					
Situation - Basopatti					
Agency:- Devendra Prasad, Vill:- Durga-					
patti, P.O-Pipraun, P.S-					
Harla Khi, Dist.-Madhubani,					
Bihar - 847240					
Agreement no- 50/SBD/2020-21 MMGSY(SC)					
Rate - 4.11% Below					
Date of commencement - 04-09-2020					
Date of completion - 03-09-2021					
Measurement					
HP Culvert					
17/27 Earthwork in excavation for					
Foundation of structure - - do - -					
- - do - - all complete Job.					
Ht.					
$3 \times 2 \times 6.450 \times 1.40 \times 1.50 = 81.27$					
Below grade					
$3 \times 1 \times 4.850 \times 1.530 \times 0.365 = 8.13$					
Checked by AC					
89.40m ³					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST lit on A/c Rev

5

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17/1	Setting out pillars:- providing fixing of working-- — do — do — all complete Job.				
P-2	Qty- 10 nos. @ Rs. 2442.98/each = 24420=00				
22/2	Clearing & grubbing Road Land --- do --- — do --- all complete Job				
P-3	Qty- 0.382 Hec. @ Rs. 51133.76/Hec = 16,976=00				
37/3	Dismantling brick: of existing structure --- — do --- do --- all Complete Job.				
P-3	Qty- 24.75 m ³ @ Rs. 231.77/cum = 5736=00				
47/4	Dismantling RCC & exc of existing structure-- — do --- do --- all complete Job				
P-3	Qty- 4.50 m ³ @ Rs. 406.83/cum = 1831=00				

Continuation

C-0 = 48,973

48973=00

BF = 48,973=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
157/546	Construction of embankment with material obtained				
	-- do -- do -- all				
	Complete Job.				
	(ii) For 1000 m lead				
P-4	Qty 2751.52 m ³				
	@ Rs. 175.22/cum = 48,277=00				
	(iii) For 100m lead				
P-4	Qty. 1102.08				
	@ Rs. 140.130/cum = 1,54,434=00				
167/21	Providing & fixing Jugs				
	Of MGSY Project --				
	-- do -- do -- all				
	Complete Job.				
P-4	Qty - 2 nos.				
	@ Rs. 10743.29/each = 21,487=00				
177/27	Earthwork in excavation for foundation -- do --				
	-- do -- all complete				
	Job.				
P-1	Qty - 89.40 m ³				
	@ Rs. 269.32/cum = 24077=00				
187/28	Providing M15 as leveling course in foundation				

Continuation

C.O = 2,97,248=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
-- do -- do -- all					
complete Job.					
P-2	Qty	14.61m ³			
	Limit	13.80m ³			
	@Rs.	5847.45/cum			80,695=00
197/29.	Plain/surface cement				
	concrete in sub station				
	wire -- do -- do --				
	-- all complete Job				
P-2	Qty	100.80m ³			
	@Rs.	6665.92/m ³			669,925=00
110/30	Providing & Laying				
	Rcc pipe	NA-3--			
	-- do -- do -- all				
	complete Job				
P-2	Qty	22.50 m			
	@Rs.	3851.97/m			86669=00
					11,34,537=00
	Add GST @ 12%				1,36,144=00
	Add L.C @ 1%				11,345=00
	Add B.F @ 10%				6,471=00
					12,88,497=00
	Less 4.11% as per Agum. (-)				52,957=00
					12,35,540=00

Continuation

6/3
13/06/2021
JE

2/3
13/06/2021
JE